
MEETING DATE  

DATE DE LA REUNION 
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RV 
VC 

April 6-12, 2021  

6 et 12 avril 2021 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

CARTIER, Lyne  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

CROES, Paul 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

EWANIUK, Arlene 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

GARDINER, Chris 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

JEAN-FRANCOIS, Fabienne 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

MacLELLAN, Lynda 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 

MacPHERSON, Jodi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

LAHNALAMPI, Travis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

MORRIS, Debbie 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

PERRIN, Jacques 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

PRICE, Christine 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

RODRIGUES, Sebastian  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

RUMSON, Rhonda 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

SANDSMARK, Vanessa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

WARNER, Crystal 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

WOODCOCK, Paula 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

BOURQUE, Eddy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

 
LEGEND / LÉGENDE: 1 = Yes / pour   RV = Recorded Vote 
    2 = No / contre   VC - Vote consigné  
    3 = Abstain / abstention 
    4 = Absent 



 

MEETING DATE  

DATE DE LA REUNION 

RV 
VC 

RV 
VC 

RV 
VC 

RV 
VC 

RV
VC 

RV 
VC 

RV 
VC 

April 6-12, 2021 

6 et 12 avril 2021 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

CARTIER, Lyne 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

CROES, Paul 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 

EWANIUK, Arlene 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 

GARDINER, Chris 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

JEAN-FRANCOIS, Fabienne 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

MacLELLAN, Lynda 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 

MacPHERSON, Jodi 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 

LAHNALAMPI, Travis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

MORRIS, Debbie 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 

PERRIN, Jacques 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

PRICE, Christine 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

RODRIGUES, Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

RUMSON, Rhonda 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

SANDSMARK, Vanessa 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 

WARNER, Crystal 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

WOODCOCK, Paula 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

BOURQUE, Eddy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

 
LEGEND / LÉGENDE: 1 = Yes / pour   RV = Recorded Vote 
    2 = No / contre   VC - Vote consigné  
    3 = Abstain / abstention 
    4 = Absent 
 
 


